—FUTURE C=C Kizirnadii HL
-MOTOCROSS — /””m"',/ P 8 R - e
RACING (SASSsuspensiony) o MOTORSPORT
. LY Orusagms “rmziy GVANAHA (EE8 Gscorr fiotm, LZEP s
sy woe R =D
]
MXSM - SMK Kristianstad
]
MX2 J19 Ripabanan 1,695 km
MX2 J19 - Heat 2 2021-09-04 15:50 .
Race started at 15:49:10
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:04.181 +4.551 16:08:03.782 5 2:09.664 +5.781 16:00:21.335
(280) William Davidsson 10 2:07.299 +7.669 16:10:11.081 6 2:06.799 +2.916 16:02:28.134
1 1:58.402 +5.010 15:51:44.027 11 2:07.667 +8.037 16:12:18.748 7 2:07.613 +3.730 16:04:35.747
2 1:56.851 +3.459 15:53:40.878 12 2:09.990 +10.360 16:14:28.738 8 2:05.208 +1.325 16:06:40.955
3 1:53.980 +0.588 15:55:34.858 9 2:05.650 +1.767 16:08:46.605
YN 1:53.392 | 15:57:28.250 (614) Liam Freyer 10 2:09.639 +5.756 16:10:56.244
5 1:56.201 +2.809 15:59:24.451 1 2:05.389 +5.536 15:51:54.482 " 2:13.932 +10.049 16:13:10.176
6 1:57.491 +4.099 16:01:21.942 2 2:01.733 +1.880 15:53:56.215 12 2:10.315 +6.432 16:15:20.491
7 1:58.715 +5323  16:03:20.657 3 15:55:56.068
8 2:02.548 +9.156 16:05:23.205 4 2:01.319 +1.466 15:57:57.387 (212) Kim Larsson
9 2:01.345 +7.953 16:07:24.550 5 2:01.432 +1.579 15:59:58.819 1 2:10.017 +5.757 15:52:01.896
10 2:02.978 +9.586 16:09:27.528 6 2:03.098 +3.245 16:02:01.917 2 2:04.680 +0.420 15:54:06.576
1 2:04.226 +10.834 16:11:31.754 7 2:02.871 +3.018 16:04:04.788 3 2:04.499 +0.239 15:56:11.075
12 2:03.972 +10.580  16:13:35.726 8 2:03.390 +3.537  16:06:08.178 4 15:58:15.335
9 2:06.078 +6.225 16:08:14.256 5 2:06.545 +2.285 16:00:21.880
(282) Hamilton Ericsson 10 2:07.545 +7.692 16:10:21.801 6 2:07.832 +3.572 16:02:29.712
1 1:56.801 +4.004 15:51:41.859 1 2:08.641 +8.788 16:12:30.442 7 2:08.687 +4.427 16:04:38.399
2 1:54.313 +1.516 15:53:36.172 12 2:01.337 +1.484 16:14:31.779 8 2:09.539 +5.279 16:06:47.938
3 1:53.429 +0.632 15:55:29.601 9 2:09.774 +5.514 16:08:57.712
4 15:57:22.398 (589) Benjamin Géthenberg 10 2:06.968 +2.708 16:11:04.680
5 1:55.588 +2.791 15:59:17.986 1 15:51:43.488 1" 2:08.336 +4.076 16:13:13.016
6 1:56.120 +3.323 16:01:14.106 2 2:00.752 +1.429 15:53:44.240 12 2:12.646 +8.386 16:15:25.662
7 1:57.709 +4.912 16:03:11.815 3 2:01.995 +2.672 15:55:46.235
8 1:59.295 +6.498 16:05:11.110 4 2:02.689 +3.366 15:57:48.924 (134) Jakob Hellkvist
9 1:59.088 +6.291 16:07:10.198 5 2:02.386 +3.063 15:59:51.310 1 2:11.766 +6.715 15:52:06.490
10 1:59.781 +6.984 16:09:09.979 6 2:01.632 +2.309 16:01:52.942 2 2:05.862 +0.811 15:54:12.352
1 2:06.831 +14.034 16:11:16.810 7 2:04.614 +5.291 16:03:57.556 3 2:06.861 +1.810 15:56:19.213
12 2:23.679 +30.882 16:13:40.489 8 2:04.043 +4.720 16:06:01.599 4 2:08.919 +3.868 15:58:28.132
9 2:07.579 +8.256 16:08:09.178 5 2:05.736 +0.685 16:00:33.868
(317) Pontus Hakansson 10 2:07.231 +7.908 16:10:16.409 [  2:05.051 | 16:02:38.919
1 1:59.177 +0.586 15:51:46.029 " 2:07.998 +8.675 16:12:24.407 7 2:07.684 +2.633 16:04:46.603
2 15:53:44.620 12 2:08.705 +9.382 16:14:33.112 8 2:06.388 +1.337 16:06:52.991
3 2:00.138 +1.547 15:55:44.758 9 2:07.510 +2.459 16:09:00.501
4 1:59.415 +0.824 15:57:44.173 (978) Anton Sjéqvist 10 2:06.701 +1.650 16:11:07.202
5 2:01.521 +2.930 15:59:45.694 1 2:05.718 +5.358 15:51:56.287 1 2:08.550 +3.499 16:13:15.752
6 2:00.885 +2.294 16:01:46.579 2 2:01.037 +0.677 15:53:57.324 12 2:11.988 +6.937 16:15:27.740
7 2:01.312 +2.721 16:03:47.891 3 2:00.753 +0.393 15:55:58.077
8 2:04.039 +5.448  16:05:51.930 4 15:57:58.437 (224) Teo Tomell
9 2:03.007 +4.416 16:07:54.937 5 2:02.188 +1.828 16:00:00.625 1 15:51:49.835
10 2:05.295 +6.704 16:10:00.232 6 2:07.525 +7.165 16:02:08.150 2 2:03.258 +1.040 15:53:53.093
1 2:02.002 +3.411 16:12:02.234 7 2:05.071 +4.71 16:04:13.221 3 2:05.526 +3.308 15:55:58.619
12 2:05.777 +7.186 16:14:08.011 8 2:03.542 +3.182 16:06:16.763 4 2:06.215 +3.997 15:58:04.834
9 2:04.070 +3.710 16:08:20.833 5 2:08.188 +5.970 16:00:13.022
(907) Anton Nilsson 10 2:04.901 +4.541 16:10:25.734 6 2:11.337 +9.119 16:02:24.359
1 2:01.404 +3.034 15:51:50.227 " 2:02.434 +2.074 16:12:28.168 7 2:08.701 +6.483 16:04:33.060
2 15:53:48.597 12 2:07.801 +7.441 16:14:35.969 8 2:09.626 +7.408 16:06:42.686
3 1:58.407 +0.037 15:55:47.004 9 2:10.764 +8.546 16:08:53.450
4 2:02.759 +4.389 15:57:49.763 (817) Edvard Sand 10 2:13.133 +10.915 16:11:06.583
5 2:02.346 +3.976 15:59:52.109 1 2:02.974 +2.061 15:51:51.136 " 2:13.672 +11.454 16:13:20.255
6 2:01.648 +3.278 16:01:53.757 2 15:53:52.049 12 2:16.099 +13.881 16:15:36.354
7 2:04.918 +6.548 16:03:58.675 3 2:01.889 +0.976 15:55:53.938
8 2:01.397 +3.027 16:06:00.072 4 2:01.644 +0.731 15:57:55.582 (697) Rasmus Wikstrém
9 2:01.526 +3.156 16:08:01.598 5 2:02.586 +1.673 15:59:58.168 1 2:04.507 +1.011 15:51:53.180
10 2:01.046 +2.676 16:10:02.644 6 2:05.007 +4.094 16:02:03.175 2 2:06.062 +2.566 15:53:59.242
1 2:06.480 +8.110 16:12:09.124 7 2:05.727 +4.814 16:04:08.902 3 15:56:02.738
12 2:08.148 +9.778 16:14:17.272 8 2:03.512 +2.599 16:06:12.414 4 2:05.219 +1.723 15:58:07.957
9 2:06.032 +5.119 16:08:18.446 5 2:08.218 +4.722 16:00:16.175
(385) William Lindqvist 10 2:08.914 +8.001 16:10:27.360 6 2:12.820 +9.324 16:02:28.995
1 15:51:42.810 1 2:07.296 +6.383 16:12:34.656 7 2:11.093 +7.597 16:04:40.088
2 1:59.789 +0.159 15:53:42.599 12 2:13.231 +12.318 16:14:47.887 8 2:10.951 +7.455 16:06:51.039
3 2:01.586 +1.956 15:55:44.185 9 2:12.281 +8.785 16:09:03.320
4 2:01.828 +2.198 15:57:46.013 (67) Axel Sj6oberg 10 2:10.382 +6.886 16:11:13.702
5 2:02.925 +3.295 15:59:48.938 1 2:05.412 +1.529 15:51:55.179 1 2:12.656 +9.160 16:13:26.358
6 2:02.940 +3.310 16:01:51.878 2 2:06.531 +2.648 15:54:01.710 12 2:12.580 +9.084 16:15:38.938
7 2:04.185 +4.555 16:03:56.063 3 15:56:05.593
8 2:03.538 +3.908 16:05:59.601 4 2:06.078 +2.195 15:58:11.671 (214) Lucas Eriksson
Tavlingsledare: Patrik Hikansson Orbits
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MXSM - SMK Kristianstad
i
MX2 J19 Ripabanan 1,695 km
MX2 J19 - Heat 2 2021-09-04 15:50 .
Race started at 15:49:10
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:08.025 +5.842  15:51:58.314 1 15:52:00.408
2 15:54:00.497 2 2:08.867 +0.196 15:54:09.275
3 2:02.830 +0.647 15:56:03.327 3 2:09.572 +0.901 15:56:18.847
4 2:06.352 +4.169 15:58:09.679 4 2:42.811 +34.140 15:59:01.658
5 2:07.383 +5.200 16:00:17.062 5 2:16.446 +7.775 16:01:18.104
6 2:08.827 +6.644 16:02:25.889 6 2:16.965 +8.294 16:03:35.069
7 2:11.543 +9.360 16:04:37.432 7 2:13.232 +4.561 16:05:48.301
8 2:11.768 +9.585 16:06:49.200 8 2:16.905 +8.234 16:08:05.206
9 2:12.506 +10.323 16:09:01.706 9 2:19.460 +10.789 16:10:24.666
10 2:13.497 +11.314 16:11:15.203 10 2:21.199 +12.528 16:12:45.865
11 2:15.807 +13.624 16:13:31.010 1 2:19.160 +10.489 16:15:05.025
12 2:20.668 +18.485 16:15:51.678
(702) Victor Didricksson
(527) Pontus Fredman 1 2:16.712 +3.220 15:52:07.898
1 2:02.384 15:51:47.506 b 2:13492 | 15:54:21.390
2 2:04.091 +1.707 15:53:51.597 3 2:14.437 +0.945 15:56:35.827
3 2:05.727 +3.343 15:55:57.324 4 2:16.814 +3.322 15:58:52.641
4 2:06.651 +4.267 15:58:03.975 5 2:16.786 +3.294 16:01:09.427
5 2:08.163 +5.779 16:00:12.138 6 2:18.607 +5.115 16:03:28.034
6 2:10.597 +8.213 16:02:22.735 7 2:19.298 +5.806 16:05:47.332
7 2:12.344 +9.960 16:04:35.079 8 2:22.308 +8.816 16:08:09.640
8 2:12.503 +10.119 16:06:47.582 9 2:24.378 +10.886 16:10:34.018
9 2:15.265 +12.881 16:09:02.847 10 2:22.583 +9.091 16:12:56.601
10 2:30.624 +28.240 16:11:33.471 " 2:18.978 +5.486 16:15:15.579
" 2:15.838 +13.454 16:13:49.309
(281) Victor Andersson
(216) Melker Kimby 1 2:15.851 +1.085 15:52:04.282
1 15:52:08.799 2 2:15.194 +0.428 15:54:19.476
2 2:24.513 +16.809  15:54:33.312 3 15:56:34.242
3 2:08.047 +0.343 15:56:41.359 4 2:16.183 +1.417 15:58:50.425
4 2:09.684 +1.980 15:58:51.043 5 2:20.755 +5.989 16:01:11.180
5 2:08.725 +1.021 16:00:59.768 6 2:19.647 +4.881 16:03:30.827
6 2:12.793 +5.089 16:03:12.561 7 2:20.609 +5.843 16:05:51.436
7 2:14.068 +6.364 16:05:26.629 8 2:21.087 +6.321 16:08:12.523
8 2:11.901 +4.197 16:07:38.530 9 2:23.232 +8.466 16:10:35.755
9 2:13.152 +5.448 16:09:51.682 10 2:21.124 +6.358 16:12:56.879
10 2:18.386 +10.682 16:12:10.068 1 2:19.851 +5.085 16:15:16.730
11 2:16.416 +8.712 16:14:26.484
(136) Albin De Koster
(677) Liam Dafors 1 2:22.990 +0.704 15:52:16.838
1 2:13.037 +7.490 15:52:05.420 2 15:54:39.124
2 2:09.576 +4.029 15:54:14.996 3 2:25.950 +3.664 15:57:05.074
3 15:56:20.543 4 2:33.563 +11.277 15:59:38.637
4 2:21.129 +15.582 15:58:41.672 5 2:38.541 +16.255 16:02:17.178
5 2:09.517 +3.970 16:00:51.189 6 2:43.467 +21.181 16:05:00.645
6 2:09.770 +4.223 16:03:00.959 7 2:42.820 +20.534 16:07:43.465
7 2:24.589 +19.042 16:05:25.548 8 2:45.568 +23.282 16:10:29.033
8 2:16.418 +10.871 16:07:41.966 9 2:41.259 +18.973 16:13:10.292
9 2:17.395 +11.848 16:09:59.361 10 2:45.914 +23.628 16:15:56.206
10 2:21.019 +15.472 16:12:20.380
1 2:18.940 +13.393 16:14:39.320 (668) Ville Nordstrém
1 2:02.449 +0.703 15:51:48.716
(44) Christofrer Niklus 2 15:53:50.462
1 2:22.465 +21.860 15:52:55.541 3 4:28.482 +2:26.736 15:58:18.944
2 2:15.358 +14.753 15:55:10.899 4 2:05.732 +3.986 16:00:24.676
3 15:57:11.504 5 2:22.914 +21.168 16:02:47.590
4 2:35.280 +34.675 15:59:46.784
5 2:04.059 +3.454 16:01:50.843
6 2:10.814 +10.209 16:04:01.657
7 2:07.614 +7.009 16:06:09.271
8 2:10.829 +10.224 16:08:20.100
9 2:13.938 +13.333 16:10:34.038
10 2:10.319 +9.714 16:12:44.357
11 2:14.093 +13.488 16:14:58.450
(693) André Svensson
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